For enquiries, contact your nearest EPSON sales representatives:
INDIA - (91) 80-532-1266-70, CALCUTTA - 287 1355/56, CHENNAI - 820 3941/42, MUMBAI - 825 7286, NEW DELHI
INDONESIA - (62) 21-572-3161   MALAYSIA - (60) 3-562-88288   PHILIPPINES - (632) 813-6567
SINGAPORE - (65) 6337-7911, (65) 6586-3111   THAILAND / INDOCHINA - (662) 670-0680
PRINTER TYPE
PRINTING METHOD On-demand ink jet (piezoelectric)
NOZZLE CONFIGURATION 180 nozzles (Black),
59 X 3 nozzles (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)

EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
The following media is suitable for pigment based DURABrite ink.
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
GENERAL USE
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PREMIUM INK JET PLAIN PAPER  A4 C13S041214
CRAFTS
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO OUTPUT
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041736
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041733
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041579
PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
ARCHIVAL MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041342
MATTE PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041570
PRESENTATION
INK JET TRANSPARENCIES A4 C13S041063
EPSON Stylus™ C83
Weight=5.2kg
Dealer's Stamp
Sept 03

EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
The following media is suitable for pigment based DURABrite ink.
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
GENERAL USE
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PREMIUM INK JET PLAIN PAPER  A4 C13S041214
CRAFTS
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD  5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO OUTPUT
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041736
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041733
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041579
PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
ARCHIVAL MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041342
MATTE PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041570
PRESENTATION
INK JET TRANSPARENCIES A4 C13S041063
EPSON Stylus™ C83
Weight=5.2kg
Dealer's Stamp
Sept 03